SeaVee 340 Open (2011-)
Brief Summary

Imagine taking a large center console and removing two to four outboards from the stern so you can go
game fishing just like the folks in the big battlewagons. Further, imagine putting in a single engine where it
belongs -- out of the way, low, down in the bilge to optimize the vessel's vertical, longitudinal and
athwartships centers of gravity. Now because the boat has a bow thruster and a pod drive you can have full
joystick control for docking. This dream machine is the SeaVee 340i -- and there is literally nothing like her.

Price

Base Price
Prices, features, designs, and equipment are subject to change. Please see your local dealer or visit the
builder's website for the latest information available on this boat model.

Key Features

e 72 gallon live bait well with pump
e Integrated platform with transom door
e Insulated fish boxes

e Hydraulic steering

e High performance trim tabs

e Fuel/water separator (S)

e Large dual card compass

e Dual automatic bilge pumps

e Dual marine AGM batteries

e Tinned wiring

e Electrical breaker panels

e Navigation lighting

e Heavy duty rub rail

e Anchor locker

e Rod holders (4)

Test Results
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RPM

600

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

3470

MPH

5.6

7.9

9.9

14.8

22.1

32.1

37.7

Knots

4.9

6.8

8.6

12.8

19.2

27.9

32.8

GPH

0.7

1.7

4.3

7.9

114

15

24.2

View the test results in metric units
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Specifications

Length Overall

BEAM

Dry Weight

Tested Weight

Draft

Draft Up

Draft Down

MPG

8.62

4.62

2.29

1.87

1.94

2.14

1.56

NMPG

7.49

4.02

1.99

1.62

1.69

1.86

1.35

34'9"/10.6

10" | 3.05

STAT. MILE

2714

1455

722

588

611

675

491

6,500 Ibs. | 2,948 kg.

27"10.70
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NM

2360

1265

627

511

531

587

427

dBa

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A



Air Draft

Deadrise/Transom

Max Headroom

Bridge Clearance

Weight Capacity

Person Capacity

Fuel Capacity

Water Capacity

Length on Trailer

Height on Trailer

Trailer Weight

Total Weight

Aft Deck

Salon Inside Width

Salon Fore & Aft

Salon Height

Salon Volume

23.5 deg.

open

N/A

350 gal. | 1,325 L

50 gal. | 189 L
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Galley Volume
Master SR Width
Master SR fore & Aft
Master SR Overhead
Master SR Volume

Eng. Room Volume

Accderation Times & Conditions

Time to Plane 11.5 sec.

O0to 20

Ratio N/A

Props N/A

Load Load: 5 persons; Fuel: 2/7; Water: none; Gear: 500 lbs
Climate Temp: 68 deg.; Humid: 70%; Wind: calm; Seas: calm
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